INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY

Emergency Medical Services Commission Certifies

Michael Steven Gambrel

PSID: 0354-7331 Has fulfilled the requirements to become

EMS - EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIAN

Issued: **11/05/2015** Expires: **12/31/2017**

Grang Glinny Kraig Kinney

Kraig Kinney Director of Emergency Medical Services

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Emergency Medical Services Commission Certifies

Name: Michael Steven Gambrel

Certified as: EMS - EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIAN PSID: 0354-7331 Issue Date: 11/05/2015 Expire Date: 12/31/2017 INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Emergency Medical Services Commission Certifies Name: Michael Steven Gambrel Certified as: EMS - EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIAN PSID: 0354-7331 Issue Date: 11/05/2015 Expire Date: 12/31/2017

Michael Steven Gambrel 4502 West Lake Potomac View Apt B Greenfield, IN 46140 (Hancock County)